COLOUR RIBBON W040008

Colour Ribbon for the Central Battery System's Integrated Printer (NL24)
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Product Code

GTIN Code

ETIM Product Class

Length

Width
Height

Weight

WO040008
6438045013824
EC002678

90 mm

6 mm

25 mm

0,0Tkg
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